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HRES 345
Recognizing the importance of nonprofit organizations and expressing support for designation of May 16,
2014, as "National Nonprofit Day".

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Sep 12, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Sep 12, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/345 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 12, 2013

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 12, 2013

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 12, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 17, 2013

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 17, 2013

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Sep 17, 2013

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 20, 2013

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 28, 2013

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 25, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Sep 12, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 12, 2013) 

Recognizes the importance of nonprofit organizations to the communities they serve, the issues they support, and the

economy of the United States.

Supports the designation of National Nonprofit Day.

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001245
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001260
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001091
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000714
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001034
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001066
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000583
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001188
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000510
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000933
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000523
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000515


Actions Timeline

Sep 12, 2013: Introduced in House
Sep 12, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1314)
Sep 12, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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